
BOYS HWT RESULTS

Boys HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Peter John Van Der Linden Thunder Ridge High School 227.0 315.0 10

2 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 260.0 285.0 8

3 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 276.0 255.0 6

4 Grant Middleton Lakeside High School 232.0 205.0 4

5 Noah Blackwood Lincoln High School 258.0 175.0 2

6 Liam Goss Sylvan-Lucas Unified 228.0 165.0 1

7 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 235.0 135.0 0

8 Treyton Geisler Lakeside High School 246.0 135.0 0

9 Marley Knowles Lakeside High School 282.0 55.0 0

Boys HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Peter John Van Der Linden Thunder Ridge High School 227.0 485.0 10

2 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 276.0 485.0 8

3 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 260.0 405.0 6

4 Grant Middleton Lakeside High School 232.0 345.0 4

5 Noah Blackwood Lincoln High School 258.0 235.0 2

6 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 235.0 225.0 1

7 Treyton Geisler Lakeside High School 246.0 185.0 0

8 Liam Goss Sylvan-Lucas Unified 228.0 0.0 0

9 Marley Knowles Lakeside High School 282.0 0.0 0

Boys HWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 276.0 255.0 10

2 Peter John Van Der Linden Thunder Ridge High School 227.0 245.0 8

3 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 260.0 225.0 6

4 Grant Middleton Lakeside High School 232.0 185.0 4

5 Liam Goss Sylvan-Lucas Unified 228.0 175.0 2

6 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 235.0 160.0 1

7 Noah Blackwood Lincoln High School 258.0 145.0 0

8 Treyton Geisler Lakeside High School 246.0 130.0 0

9 Marley Knowles Lakeside High School 282.0 0.0 0

Boys HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Peter John Van Der Linden Thunder Ridge High School 227.0 1045.0 10

2 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 276.0 995.0 8

3 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 260.0 915.0 6

4 Grant Middleton Lakeside High School 232.0 735.0 4

5 Noah Blackwood Lincoln High School 258.0 555.0 2

6 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 235.0 520.0 1

7 Treyton Geisler Lakeside High School 246.0 450.0 0

8 Liam Goss Sylvan-Lucas Unified 228.0 340.0 0

9 Marley Knowles Lakeside High School 282.0 55.0 0

Boys HWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Peter John Van Der Linden Thunder Ridge High School 227.0 4.604

40 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 276.0 3.605

43 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 260.0 3.519

59 Grant Middleton Lakeside High School 232.0 3.168



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

80 Chase Sisler Lincoln High School 235.0 2.213

81 Noah Blackwood Lincoln High School 258.0 2.151

86 Treyton Geisler Lakeside High School 246.0 1.829

90 Liam Goss Sylvan-Lucas Unified 228.0 1.491

92 Marley Knowles Lakeside High School 282.0 0.195


